' 1
Metropolitan - Silver Oak 850 Series
IMAGE
Metropolitan Cabinet
Top Options
Top Information
begins on page 145-150
SKU DESCRIPTION
850-V36-SOK Metropolitan 36" Single Vanity
Configuration: Two door cabinet with one shelf.
Premium soft-dose hinges on doors.
COLOR W (in) D (in) H (in) CUBES
Silver Oak 35 7 /8 22 1/2 32 5/8 18.47
Wood Species: Birch solids with Oak veneers over select hardwood plywood core.
LBS MAP
108 $950
Tops are sold separately. Vanity cabinet may be hung on wall, or brushed Nickel finish metal legs may be used for the cabinet to sit on the floor.
Cabinets are finished inside and out, with a premium undercoat finish for superior moisture and UV resistance.
Sleek Nickel finish hardware.
Height w ithout Legs: 27 1/2"
850-V48-SOK Metropolitan 48" Single Vanity Silver Oak 477/8 22 1/2 32 5/8 24.19 175 $1,350
Configuration: Two door cabinet with one shelf and three drawers.
MSRP
$1,425
$2,025
Premium soft-dose hinges on doors. Undermount soft-£Iose slides on drawers. Drawer bottoms are lined with our signature brushed aluminum laminate.
Wood Species: Birch solids with Oak veneers over select hardwood plywood core.
Tops are sold separately. Vanity cabinet may be hung on wall, or brushed Nickel finish metal legs may be used for the cabinet to sit on the floor.
Cabinets are finished inside and out, with a premium undercoat finish for superior moisture and UV resistance.
Sleek Nickel finish hardware.
850-V60D-SOK Metropolitan 60" Double Vanity
Height w ithout Legs: 27 1/2"
Silver Oak 59 7 /8 22 1/2 32 5/8 30.09
Configuration: Two door cabinet with two shelves and six drawers.
216 $1,725 $2,588
Premium soft-dose hinges on doors. Undermount soft-£Iose slides on drawers. Drawer bottoms are lined with our signature brushed aluminum laminate.
Wood Species: Birch solids with Oak veneers over select hardwood plywood core .
Tops are sold separately. Vanity cabinet may be hung on wall, or brushed Nickel finish metal legs may be used for the cabinet to sit on the floor.
Cabinets are finished inside and out, with a premium undercoat finish for superior moisture and UV resistance.
Sleek Nickel finish hardware.
850-V60S-SOK Metropolitan 60" Single Vanity
Height w ithout Legs: 27 1/2"
Silver Oak 59 7 /8 22 1/2 32 5/8 30.09
Configuration: Two door cabinet with one shelf and six drawers.
221 $1,725 $2,587
Premium soft-£Iose hinges on doors. Undermount soft-dose slides on drawers. Drawer bottoms are lined with our signature brushed aluminum laminate.
Wood Species: Birch solids with Oak veneers over select hardwood plywood core.
Tops are sold separately. Vanity cabinet may be hung on wall, or cbrushed Nickel finish metal legs may be used for the cabinet to sit on the floor.
Cabinets are finished inside and out, with a premium undercoat finish for superior moisture and UV resistance.
Sleek Nickel finish hardware.
Height w ithout Legs: 27 1/2"
850-V72-SOK Metropolitan 72" Double Vanity Silver Oak 71 7 /8 22 1/2 32 5/8 35.80 221 $1,899
Configuration: Four door cabinet with two shelves and three drawers.
$2,848
Premium soft-dose hinges on doors. Undermount soft-dose slides on drawers. Drawer bottoms are lined with our signature brushed aluminum laminate.
Wood Species: Birch solids with Oak veneers over select hardwood plywood core.
Tops are sold separately. Vanity cabinet may be hung on wall, or brushed Nickel finish metal legs may be used for the cabinet to sit on the floor.
Cabinets are finished inside and out, with a premium undercoat finish for superior moisture and UV resistance.
Sleek Nickel finish hardware. Height w ithout Legs: 27 1/2"
850-M30-SOK Metropolitan 30" Mirror
Wood Species: Oak veneers over MDF.
1" bevel cut glass mirror.
Silver Oak
Premium quality recessed "keyhole" style brackets for hanging.